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OEM Reference

CHEVROLET
DACIA
DACIA
DACIA
GMC
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
PROTON
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

91159955
165463164R
165468470R
8200431051
91159955
1654600QAA
1654600Q3G
1654600QAU
1654600Q1D
4430737
4408341
91159955
93161448
7701045724
165468470R
7701045724
8200431051
91159955
93161448

OEM Cross Reference

TEHO
UFI

KOLBENSCHMIDT
KOLBENSCHMIDT

MAPCO
CROSLAND
MOTRIO
PURFLUX
RYCO
PUROLATOR
TECNOCAR
BLUE PRINT
DELPHI
DELPHI
COOPERS
GUD FILTERS
PBR
FILTRON
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER
FRAM

HENGST FILTER

26301
3014700
431AP
431AP
60311
8162

8671005920

A1027
A1535
A18090
A2205
ADZ92217
AF20084
AF20084
AG1406
AG985
Al15202
AP1851
C18581
C18581
CA10249
E461L
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HENGST FILTER
COMLINE

LAUTRETTE
MECAFILTER

BOSCH

BOSCH

HERTH+BUSS ELPARTS
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS
KNECHT

MAHLE FILTER

CLEAN FILTERS
MFILTER

ALCO FILTER

AMC Filter

SogefiPro

ACDelco

SOFIMA

CHAMPION

CHAMPION

WIX FILTERS

E461L
EAF107
ELP3779
ELP3779
F026401729
F026401729
J1321044
J1321051
LX773
LX773
MA1162
MAP60072
MD9492
NA2642
PA7316
PC2120E
S5740A
u724

u724
WAG6595
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